WINTER PREMIERSHIPS 2020

SEASON CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)

NO PREMIERSHIPS AWARDED
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SUMMER PREMIERSHIPS 2020

TABLE TENNIS
Camberwell

Trinity

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Mentone

BASKETBALL
Marcellin

Ivanhoe

Trinity

Mentone
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley
Assumption
Peninsula

TENNIS

Peninsula

Ivanhoe

Marcellin
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Yarra Valley
Mentone
Assumption

NOoOuUu,h, WNR

O 0O NGOV A, WNR

VOLLEYBALL
Trinity
Ivanhoe
Yarra Valley
Camberwell
Marcellin
Mentone
Peninsula

CRICKET

Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Assumption
Mentone
Camberwell

Ivanhoe

Marcellin

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

*Swim Championships cancelled due to COVID-19 Pandemic
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WINTER PREMIERSHIPS 2019

ATHLETICS BOYS
Marcellin

Ivanhoe

Trinity

Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY
Marcellin
Mentone

Trinity
Camberwell
Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

PEGS
Assumption

FOOTBALL

Penleigh & Essendon
Assumption
Mentone

Marcellin

Yarra Valley

Trinity

Ivanhoe

Peninsula
Camberwell

HOCKEY

Trinity

Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Marcellin

Yarra Valley
Mentone

488.5
473.5
434.5
406
397.5
385.5
327.5
287
213

63.0
56.0
47.5
43.5
34.5
27.5
20.5
13.5
8.0

AU A WN R a U WN PR

OO NGOV A, WNR

AUV h WN R

ATHLETICS GIRLS
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Peninsula
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS
Mentone

Yarra Valley

Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Assumption

SOCCER

Penleigh & Essendon
Camberwell

Trinity

Marcellin

Mentone

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley

Peninsula

*Assumption (withdrew)

BADMINTON
Camberwell
Yarra Valley
PEGS

Trinity
Peninsula
Ivanhoe

327
318
289.5
280.5
201.5
83.5
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SUMMER PREMIERSHIPS 2019

TABLE TENNIS
Camberwell

Trinity

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Yarra Valley

BASKETBALL
Marcellin
Ivanhoe
PEGS
Mentone
Yarra Valley
Trinity
Assumption
Camberwell
Peninsula

TENNIS

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Marcellin

Mentone
Camberwell

Trinity

Assumption

SWIMMING BOYS

Mentone 270
Ivanhoe 246.5
Marcellin 228
Camberwell 225
Trinity 224
Peninsula 205.5
Penleigh & Essendon 181
Yarra Valley 165

Assumption 34

NOoOOUu A, WN R

O O NOOUVILEAE WN =

AU A WN R

VOLLEYBALL
Mentone
Ivanhoe
Yarra Valley
Peninsula
Trinity
Camberwell
Marcellin

CRICKET

Trinity

Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone
Assumption
Marcellin
Camberwell

Ivanhoe

Peninsula

Yarra Valley

SWIMMING GIRLS
Ivanhoe

Mentone

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Assumption

172.5
169
118.5
103
81

40
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WINTER PREMIERSHIPS 2018

ATHLETICS BOYS
Trinity

Marcellin

Mentone

Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY
Marcellin
Mentone

Trinity
Camberwell
Yarra Valley
Peninsula
Ivanhoe

PEGS
Assumption

FOOTBALL

Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Assumption
Marcellin

Peninsula

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Mentone
Camberwell

HOCKEY
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Marcellin

Mentone

490.5
430
413.5
408
407.5
371
363.5
293
234

63.0
55.5
46.5
39.0
35.0
34.0
21.0
14.0
7.0

AN b WN = o b WN B

O NO UV B WN R

ATHLETICS GIRLS

Ivanhoe 333
Mentone 295.5
Yarra Valley 292
Penleigh & Essendon 272.5
Peninsula 193
Assumption 138

CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS
Mentone

Peninsula

Yarra Valley

Penleigh & Essendon
assumption

Ivanhoe

SOCCER

Trinity

Marcellin

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Mentone
Camberwell

Yarra Valley
Peninsula
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SUMMER PREMIERSHIPS 2018

BADMINTON
Camberwell

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley

Trinity

Peninsula

BASKETBALL
Ivanhoe
Marcellin
Trinity
Camberwell
Yarra Valley
PEGS
Assumption
Peninsula
Mentone

TENNIS

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Mentone

Yarra Valley
Marcellin

Peninsula

Trinity

Camberwell
Assumption

SWIMMING BOYS
Mentone

Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Marcellin

Trinity

Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Assumption

288
267.5
2435
210
185.5
174
172
154
50.5

O O NGOV A WN R N b WN R

NO U A WN R

A A~ WN PR

TABLE TENNIS
Camberwell

Ivanhoe

Trinity

Mentone

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley

CRICKET
PEGS

Yarra Valley
Peninsula
Mentone
Ivanhoe
Marcellin
Trinity
Assumption
Camberwell

VOLLEYBALL
Mentone
Trinity
Peninsula
Ivanhoe
Yarra Valley
Camberwell
Marcellin

SWIMMING GIRLS
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Peninsula
Assumption

161
152
115
90
82
46



O 0 NO UL A WN R 00 NO UV & WN R O 00 N O U1 & WN R

N o u b WNR

WINTER PREMIERSHIPS 2017

ATHLETICS BOYS
Trinity

Mentone

Penleigh & Essendon
Marcellin
Camberwell

Ivanhoe

Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY
Marcellin

Trinity

Mentone
Camberwell
Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Ivanhoe

PEGS

FOOTBALL

Marcellin

Ivanhoe

Mentone

Penleigh & Essendon
Peninsula

Yarra Valley

Trinity

Assumption
Camberwell

HOCKEY

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe
Camberwell

Trinity

Marcellin

Yarra Valley
Mentone

522.5
424
419

399.5
391
347
346
319
216

63.0
515
45.5
43.5
36.5
30.5
20.5
17.0

A U A WN = A U1 B WN BB

0O NGO UV A WNBR

ATHLETICS GIRLS
Ivanhoe

Mentone

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley
Peninsula
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS

Mentone

Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe
Assumption

SOCCER

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Marcellin

Trinity

Mentone
Camberwell

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

329
274
273.5
266.5
193.5
156.5
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SUMMER PREMIERSHIPS 2017

BADMINTON
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley

Ivanhoe

Trinity

Peninsula

BASKETBALL
Marcellin
Mentone
Ivanhoe
Yarra Valley
Trinity
Camberwell
Peninsula
Assumption
PEGS

TENNIS

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Mentone
Camberwell
Marcellin

Yarra Valley
Peninsula
Assumption

Trinity

SWIMMING BOYS
Mentone

Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Marcellin

Trinity

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon

Assumption

279
275
228
203
184
179
175
166
54

N OO vl A W N R O 00 N OO L1 A W N = N oo ol A WN R

o U b WN PR

VOLLEYBALL
Trinity
Ivanhoe
Mentone
Yarra Valley
Marcellin
Camberwell

Peninsula

CRICKET
Mentone
Peninsula
Ivanhoe
Trinity
Camberwell
Yarra Valley
Assumption
Marcellin
PEGS

TABLE TENNIS
Camberwell
Mentone

Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

SWIMMING GIRLS
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Peninsula

Assumption

161
159
101
90
82
56
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Eq3
Eq 3

WINTER PREMIERSHIPS 2016

ATHLETICS BOYS
Trinity

Peninsula

Marcellin

Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Ivanhoe
Camberwell

Yarra Valley
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY
Marcellin

Trinity

Peninsula
Mentone
Camberwell
Yarra Valley
Ivanhoe

PEGS

FOOTBALL

Marcellin

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Mentone
Assumption

Trinity

Yarra Valley
Peninsula
Camberwell

HOCKEY

Trinity

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Marcellin

Yarra Valley
Mentone

530.5
446.5
409
400
379
376.5
348
268.5
249

63.0
52.0
51.0
44.0
35.0
24.5
23.0
15.5

A U1 A WN BB o b WN B

00O N O U1 A WN B

ATHLETICS GIRLS
Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

Mentone

Penleigh & Essendon
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS
Peninsula

Mentone

Yarra Valley

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Assumption

SOCCER

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Mentone

Trinity

Marcellin

Peninsula
Camberwell

Yarra Valley

318
263
262
260
258
141
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SUMMER PREMIERSHIPS 2016

BADMINTON
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

Trinity

Mentone

BASKETBALL
Marcellin

Mentone

Trinity

Ivanhoe

Peninsula
Camberwell

Yarra Valley
Assumption
Penleigh & Essendon

TENNIS

Mentone

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley

Trinity

Peninsula
Camberwell
Assumption
Marcellin

SWIMMING BOYS

Mentone 290
Ivanhoe 265
Camberwell 233
Marcellin 205.5
Trinity 198
Yarra Valley 185
Penleigh & Essendon 180.5
Peninsula 134.5

Assumption 57.5

O 0O NGOV A WN PR NoOOu b, WNR

s WN R

o b WN PR

VOLLEYBALL
Mentone
Ivanhoe
Trinity

Yarra Valley
Camberwell
Peninsula
Marcellin

CRICKET

Peninsula

Mentone

Trinity

Ivanhoe

Marcellin

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Camberwell
Assumption

TABLE TENNIS
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Ivanhoe

Mentone

Peninsula

SWIMMING GIRLS
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Peninsula
Assumption

155
143
132
94
92
33
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WINTER PREMIERSHIPS 2015

ATHLETICS BOYS
Trinity

Marcellin

Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Assumption

Yarra Valley

CROSS COUNTRY
Marcellin
Peninsula

Trinity
Camberwell
Mentone

Yarra Valley
Ivanhoe

PEGS
Assumption

FOOTBALL

Marcellin

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe
Assumption
Mentone

Peninsula

Trinity

Camberwell

Yarra Valley

HOCKEY

Trinity

Yarra Valley
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Marcellin

498
420
417
415
392
347.5
346.5
294
283

63.0
525
49.0
42.0
38.5
26.0
22.0
15.0
6.0

A U1 A WN BB o b WN B

0O NGO UV A WNBR

ATHLETICS GIRLS
Peninsula

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley
Mentone
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS

Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Assumption

SOCCER

Marcellin

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Trinity

Yarra Valley
Camberwell
Peninsula

283.5
276.5
259.5
249
244
187.5



O 0O NGOV A~ WNPR O W0 NGOV A~ WNPR NOoOOu b WNPR
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SUMMER PREMIERSHIPS 2015

BADMINTON
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Peninsula

Yarra Valley

Trinity

Mentone

BASKETBALL
Marcellin

Mentone

Trinity

Ivanhoe

Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley
Assumption
Camberwell

TENNIS

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Trinity

Yarra Valley
Camberwell
Mentone

Peninsula

Marcellin
Assumption

SWIMMING BOYS
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Camberwell
Peninsula

Marcellin

Yarra Valley
Assumption

280
242
223
217
214
177
150
146
101

N OO u A, WNBR

2 1 A WN R

Eq 6

A U1 A WN BB

A U1 A WNBR

VOLLEYBALL
Marcellin
Peninsula
Yarra Valley
Trinity
Camberwell
Mentone
Ivanhoe

CRICKET

Marcellin

Yarra Valley

Trinity

Peninsula

Ivanhoe

Mentone
Camberwell
Assumption
Penleigh & Essendon

TABLE TENNIS
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Trinity

Ivanhoe

Peninsula

SWIMMING GIRLS
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Assumption

164.5
121
119

109.5

85
48
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WINTER PREMIERSHIPS 2014

ATHLETICS BOYS
Trinity

Ivanhoe

Marcellin
Camberwell
Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Yarra Valley
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY
Marcellin
Peninsula

Trinity
Camberwell
Mentone

Yarra Valley
PEGS

Ivanhoe
Assumption

FOOTBALL
Assumption

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Marcellin

Yarra Valley
Peninsula
Camberwell
Mentone

HOCKEY
Camberwell

Trinity

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Marcellin

533.0
423.0
391.5
390.0
379.0
375.0
343.5
3125
267.5

62.5
55.5
49.5
39.0
38.5
27.0
19.5
16.5
6.0

A VA WN R a b WN PR

00O NGO UV A~ WNPR

ATHLETICS GIRLS
Ivanhoe

Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley
Mentone
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS
Peninsula

Mentone

Yarra Valley

Penleigh & Essendon
Assumption

Ivanhoe

SOCCER

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Marcellin

Trinity

Camberwell
Peninsula

Mentone

Yarra Valley

315
204
256
227
216
188



AU s WN R
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SUMMER PREMIERSHIPS 2014

BADMINTON
Camberwell
PEGS
Ivanhoe
Mentone
Peninsula
Trinity

BASKETBALL
Marcellin

Trinity

Camberwell
Peninsula

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Assumption
Mentone

Penleigh & Essendon

TENNIS

Yarra Valley

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Trinity

Camberwell
Peninsula

Marcellin
Assumption

SWIMMING BOYS
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Trinity

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley
Camberwell
Peninsula

Marcellin
Assumption

288.5
249
216
213
184.5
183
172
143
101

SQUASH (not a Premiership sport in 2014)

Trinity
Camberwell
Marcellin

(4th)
(5th)
(6th)

A U1 A WN R

00 NO U1 A WN = O 0O NO UV A WN =

N U1 A WN BB

TABLE TENNIS
Penleigh & Essendon
Camberwell
Mentone

Trinity

Ivanhoe

Peninsula

CRICKET

Yarra Valley

Trinity

Peninsula

Marcellin
Assumption

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone
Camberwell

VOLLEYBALL

Trinity

Yarra Valley

Ivanhoe

Mentone

Peninsula

Marcellin
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon

SWIMMING GIRLS
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Assumption

157
137
111
103
97
43
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WINTER PREMIERSHIPS 2013

ATHLETICS BOYS
Trinity

Peninsula
Camberwell
PEGS

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Marcellin
Mentone
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY BOYS
Marcellin

Trinity

Peninsula

Mentone

Camberwell

Yarra Valley

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Assumption

FOOTBALL

Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Marcellin
Assumption

Ivanhoe

Peninsula
Camberwell

Yarra Valley
Mentone

HOCKEY
Camberwell

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Ivanhoe

Mentone

Marcellin

507.5
437.0
426.0
423.5
400.5
335.5
326.0
299.0
255.0

54
48
41.5
33.5
33
23
17
14

A VA WN B a b WN PR

00O NGO UV A~ WNPR

ATHLETICS GIRLS
Peninsula

PEGS

Mentone

Yarra Valley
Ivanhoe
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS
Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley

Mentone

Ivanhoe

Assumption

SOCCER

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Marcellin

Trinity

Mentone

Peninsula
Camberwell

Yarra Valley

304.5
286.5
236.5
2315
229.0
217



A U A WN B

O 0O NGOV &~ WN PR

O 0O NGO UV &~ WN PR

O 00 NGO UV A WN R

SUMMER PREMIERSHIPS 2013

BADMINTON
Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Trinity

BASKETBALL
Marcellin

Trinity

Ivanhoe
Assumption
Penleigh & Essendon
Peninsula
Camberwell

Yarra Valley
Mentone

CRICKET

Trinity

Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Assumption

Ivanhoe

Mentone

Marcellin

Penleigh & Essendon
Camberwell

SWIMMING BOYS
Ivanhoe

Mentone

Trinity

Penleigh & Essendon
Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Camberwell
Marcellin

Assumption

261
257
230
217
184
179
169
154

94

NOoO v b WN R O 0O NGOV A~ WNR A U1 A WN R

A W N R

s WN R

TABLE TENNIS
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Mentone

Peninsula

Ivanhoe

TENNIS

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Marcellin

Trinity

Peninsula
Assumption

VOLLEYBALL
Yarra Valley
Mentone
Peninsula
Trinity
Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Marcellin

SQUASH (not a Premiership sport in 2013)

Trinity

Camberwell
Marcellin

Penleigh & Essendon

SWIMMING GIRLS
Ivanhoe

Mentone

PEGS

Yarra Valley
Peninsula
Assumption

(4th)
(5th)
(6th)
(7th)

139
138
118
104
98
52



O 0 NOO UV A WN R O 0 NOO UV A WN R W oo NGOV, WNR

NoOou b WNBR

WINTER PREMIERSHIPS 2012

ATHLETICS BOYS
Trinity

PEGS

Peninsula
Camberwell
Ivanhoe
Marcellin

Yarra Valley
Mentone
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY BOYS
Marcellin

Trinity

Peninsula

Mentone

Camberwell

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley

Penleigh & Essendon
Assumption

FOOTBALL

Trinity

Marcellin

Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe
Assumption

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

Mentone
Camberwell

HOCKEY
Camberwell

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Trinity

Marcellin

Mentone

529
433
412.5
405
393
373
333
294.5
241

b WN R

oA WN PR

O 0 NOO UV A WN PR

ATHLETICS GIRLS
Peninsula

Yarra Valley
PEGS

Ivanhoe
Mentone
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS
Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley

Mentone

Ivanhoe

Assumption

SOCCER

Ivanhoe

Marcellin

Trinity

Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone
Camberwell
Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Assumption

332.5
281.5
269
229.5
217.5
176



A VA WN R

O 00 NOO UL B WN R

O 0O NO UV A WN R

O 0O NO U A WN R

SUMMER PREMIERSHIPS 2012

BADMINTON
Camberwell

Ivanhoe

Mentone

Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

BASKETBALL
Marcellin

Yarra Valley

Trinity

Peninsula
Assumption
Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Ivanhoe
Camberwell

CRICKET

Mentone

Ivanhoe

Trinity

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Peninsula

Marcellin
Camberwell
Assumption

SWIMMING BOYS
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Peninsula
Camberwell

Trinity

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley
Marcellin
Assumption

291
225.5
224
215
212
206
142.5
128.5
100.5

O 0O NGOV A~ WNR b WN R

NOoO U b WN R

o b WN PR

TABLE TENNIS
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Peninsula

Mentone

Ivanhoe

Trinity

TENNIS

Mentone

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley

Trinity

Camberwell

Ivanhoe

Peninsula

Marcellin
Assumption

VOLLEYBALL
Yarra Valley
Trinity
Mentone
Peninsula
Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Marcellin

SQUASH (not a Premieship sport in 2012)

Trinity (4th)
Marcellin (5th)
Camberwell (6th)

SWIMMING GIRLS

Ivanhoe 144
Penleigh & Essendon 136
Mentone 129
Peninsula 102
Yarra Valley 83
Assumption 53



O 00 NO UL A WN R O 00 NOO UL A WN R O 00 NO UL B WN R

s WN R

WINTER PREMIERSHIPS 2011

ATHLETICS BOYS
Trinity

Ivanhoe
Peninsula
Camberwell
PEGS

Yarra Valley
Marcellin
Mentone
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY BOYS
Marcellin

Peninsula

Trinity

Camberwell

Mentone

Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley
Assumption

FOOTBALL

Penleigh & Essendon
Trinity

Assumption
Marcellin

Peninsula

Ivanhoe

Yarra Valley
Camberwell
Mentone

HOCKEY
Camberwell

Trinity

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Ivanhoe

Mentone

547.5
449
443.5
382
370.5
357.5
354
257.5
252.5

o A WN PR A U1 A WN R

O 0O NGOV A~ WNPR

ATHLETICS GIRLS
Peninsula

PEGS

Yarra valley
Ivanhoe
Mentone
Assumption

CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS
Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley

Ivanhoe

Mentone

Assumption

SOCCER

Marcellin

Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley

Trinity

Mentone

Peninsula
Assumption

332
309
285
213
192
170



O 00 NO UL B WN R NOoO b WN R

O 0O NO UV A WN R

O 00 NO UL A WN R

SUMMER PREMIERSHIPS 2011

BADMINTON
Camberwell

Trinity

Ivanhoe

Peninsula

Mentone

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon

BASKETBALL
Marcellin

Trinity

Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Penleigh & Essendon
Camberwell
Mentone
Assumption

Ivanhoe

CRICKET

Yarra Valley
Peninsula

Trinity

Ivanhoe

Mentone

Penleigh & Essendon
Camberwell
Marcellin
Assumption

SWIMMING BOYS
Mentone

Ivanhoe

Peninsula
Camberwell

Trinity

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley
Marecellin
Assumption

2901
2255
224
215
212
206
142.5
128.5
100.5

O 0O NGOV A~ WNR NOoO b WN R

AN W N R NOoO v b WN R

Vs WN R

TABLE TENNIS
Camberwell
Peninsula

Trinity

Mentone

Penleigh & Essendon
Yarra Valley

Ivanhoe

TENNIS

Trinity

Mentone

Yarra Valley
Camberwell
Peninsula

Penleigh & Essendon
Marcellin

Ivanhoe
Assumption

VOLLEYBALL
Peninsula
Yarra Valley
Trinity
Camberwell
Ivanhoe
Mentone
Marcellin

SQUASH (not a Premieship sport in 2011)

Trinity

Camberwell
Penleigh & Essendon
Marcellin

SWIMMING GIRLS
Ivanhoe

Penleigh & Essendon
Mentone

Peninsula

Yarra Valley
Assumption

144
136
129
102
83
53



